
Page 1 4/30/2013

Idaho Natural Resources Conservation Service

Program or Activity Name Email Phone*

A

Adopt-a-Snotel Site Jeff Anderson jeff.anderson@id.usda.gov 378-5740

Agriculture Water Enhancement Program (AWEP) Rob Fredericksen rob.fredericksen@id.usda.gov 685-6993

Agroforestry Frank Gariglio frank.gariglio@id.usda.gov 746-9886, ext. 113

Agronomy Marlon Winger marlon.winger@id.usda.gov 378-5730

Air Quality (Technical) Dr. Dick Johnson dick.johnson@id.usda.gov 685-6992

Animal Feeding Operations (AFO/CAFO) Dr. Dick Johnson dick.johnson@id.usda.gov 685-6992

C

Civil Rights Committee Mike Cothern mike.cothern@id.usda.gov 378-5380

Conservation Districts Jeff Burwell jeffery.burwell@id.usda.gov 378-5700

Conservation Tillage Marlon Winger marlon.winger@id.usda.gov 378-5730

Cultural Resources Darin Vrem darin.vrem@id.usda.gov 685-6995

D

Dam Safety Brian Henneman brian.henneman@id.usda.gov 685-6988

E

Easements Wade Brown wade.brown@id.usda.gov 685-6987

Economics Denise Adkins denise.adkins@id.usda.gov 685-6991

Energy Conservation Dr. Dick Johnson dick.johnson@id.usda.gov 685-6992
Environmental Assessments and Impact Statements Karen Fullen karen.fullen@id.usda.gov 378-5725

Erosion Control Practices Marlon Winger marlon.winger@id.usda.gov 378-5730

F

Farm Bill Programs Clint Evans clinton.evans@id.usda.gov 378-5703

Food Security Act Appeals Marlon Winger marlon.winger@id.usda.gov 378-5730

Forestry Frank Gariglio frank.gariglio@id.usda.gov 746-9886, ext. 113

Freedom of Information/Privacy Acts Clint Evans clinton.evans@id.usda.gov 378-5703

G

Geology Paul Pedone paul.pedone@or.usda.gov (503) 414-3249

Geospatial Databases Dr. Jerry Korol jerry.korol@id.usda.gov 378-5785

Grazing Lands Conservation Initiative/Idaho Rangelands Brendan Brazee brendan.brazee@id.usda.gov 378-5722

H

Highly Erodible Land (HEL) Marlon Winger marlon.winger@id.usda.gov 378-5730

Human Resources Deborah Howerton deborah.howerton@id.usda.gov 378-5733

Hydric Soils Rod Kyar rod.kyar@id.usda.gov 685-6984

Hydrologic Unit Areas Dee Carlson dee.carlson@id.usda.gov 685-6985

Hydrology Bruce Sandoval bruce.sandoval@id.usda.gov 378-5727

I

Interagency Relations Jeff Burwell jeffery.burwell@id.usda.gov 378-5700

Invasive Species Brendan Brazee brendan.brazee@id.usda.gov 378-5722

Irrigation-Induced Erosion Bruce Sandoval bruce.sandoval@id.usda.gov 733-5380

Irrigation Water Management Bruce Sandoval bruce.sandoval@id.usda.gov 733-5380

L

Land Evaluation and Site Assessment Hal Swenson hal.swenson@id.usda.gov 378-5728

Land Use Data Hal Swenson hal.swenson@id.usda.gov 378-5728

Legislative Affairs Jeff Burwell jeffery.burwell@id.usda.gov 378-5700

Locally Led Conservation Jeff Burwell jeffery.burwell@id.usda.gov 378-5700

M

Maps and Aerial Photography Dr. Jerry Korol jerry.korol@id.usda.gov 378-5785

Media Relations Alexis Collins alexis.collins@id.usda.gov 685-6978
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N

National Environmental Policy Act (NEPA) Karen Fullen karen.fullen@id.usda.gov 378-5725
National Resources Inventory (NRI) & Rangeland Study Brendan Brazee brendan.brazee@id.usda.gov 378-5722

Nutrient Management Dr. Dick Johnson dick.johnson@id.usda.gov 685-6992

O
Organic Agriculture Marlon Winger marlon.winger@id.usda.gov 378-5730

P

Pasture Management Brendan Brazee brendan.brazee@id.usda.gov 378-5722

Plant Data Information Loren St. John loren.stjohn@id.usda.gov 397-4133

Plant Materials Program Loren St. John loren.stjohn@id.usda.gov 397-4133

Public Information Alexis Collins alexis.collins@id.usda.gov 685-6978

R

Range Conservation/Health Brendan Brazee brendan.brazee@id.usda.gov 378-5722

Reservoir Operating Guides Ron Abramovich ron.abramovich@id.usda.gov 378-5741

Revised Universal Soil Loss Equation (RUSLE) Marlon Winger marlon.winger@id.usda.gov 378-5730

S

SNOTEL Phil Morrisey phil.morrisey@id.usda.gov 685-6983

Snow Hydrology Phil Morrisey phil.morrisey@id.usda.gov 685-6983

Phil Morrisey phil.morrisey@id.usda.gov 685-6983

Ron Abramovich ron.abramovich@id.usda.gov 378-5741

Sodbuster Marlon Winger marlon.winger@id.usda.gov 378-5730

Soil Health Marlon Winger marlon.winger@id.usda.gov 378-5730

Soil Survey Program Hal Swenson hal.swenson@id.usda.gov 378-5728

State Technical Advisory Committee (STAC) Clint Evans clinton.evans@id.usda.gov 378-5703

Streambank/Shoreline Protection Bruce Sandoval bruce.sandoval@id.usda.gov 733-5380

Streambank Stabilization Bruce Sandoval bruce.sandoval@id.usda.gov 733-5380

T

Technical Assistance Eugene Schock eugene.schock@id.usda.gov 378-5720

Technical Service Providers (TSP) Denise Adkins denise.adkins@id.usda.gov 685-6991

TMDL's / 303D List Dee Carlson dee.carlson@id.usda.gov 685-6985

W

Waste Management Dr. Dick Johnson dick.johnson@id.usda.gov 685-6992

Water Conservation Bruce Sandoval bruce.sandoval@id.usda.gov 733-5380

Water Quality Dee Carlson dee.carlson@id.usda.gov 685-6985

Water Supply Forecasts Ron Abramovich ron.abramovich@id.usda.gov 378-5741

Wetland Plants Karen Fullen karen.fullen@id.usda.gov 378-5725

Wetlands Conservation Karen Fullen karen.fullen@id.usda.gov 378-5725

Wind Erosion Marlon Winger marlon.winger@id.usda.gov 378-5730

Windbreaks Frank Gariglio frank.gariglio@id.usda.gov 746-9886, ext. 113

* All phone number prefixes are (208), unless otherwise noted.
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